MOMENTUM RB5 RECUMBENT BIKE
USER MANUAL
2 MOMENTUM RB5 RECUMBENT BIKE
 PREASSEMBLY
Open the boxes:
You are now ready to open the boxes of y our new equipment.  Make sure to inv entory all of the parts that are included in the boxes.
Check the Parts List f or a full count of the number of parts included for this product to be assembled properly.  If you are missing
any parts or hav e any assembly questions call your local dealer.

4627
100
MILLIMETERS
www.greenmasterfitness.com.tw 5
 PARTS LIST
No. Description Qty. Order No.  No. Description Qty. Order No.
1 M6 x 10mm Bolt 14 RB5-001  35 Crank Disk 1 RB5-035
2 Fly wheel Shock Absorber 2 RB5-002  36 20 x 30 x T2 Washer 1 RB5-036
3 12 x 22 x T0.5 Plastic Washer 3 RB5-003  37 3/4" Nut 2 RB5-037
4 6901ZZ Bearing 1 RB5-004  38 Crank - Right 1 RB5-038
5 Fly wheel Pulley  1 RB5-005  39 Seat Post 1 RB5-039
6 20 x 32 x T1Plastic Washer 1 RB5-006  40 Rear Vent Cover - Left 1 RB5-040
7 6004ZZ Bearing 4 RB5-007  41 Rear Vent Cover - Right 1 RB5-041
8 One Way Bearing 1 RB5-008  42 Computer 1 RB5-042
9 Fly wheel 1 RB5-009  43 Console Upright Tube 1 RB5-043
10 N/A    44 M6 x 15mm Bolt 2 RB5-044
11 6201ZZ Bearing 1 RB5-011  45 Computer protect Cover 1 RB5-045
12 Fly wheel Fan 4 RB5-012  46 4 x 19mm Screws 4 RB5-046
13 Bushing 1 RB5-013  47 Hand Pulse Sensor 2 RB5-047
14 M6 x 25mm Bolt 4 RB5-014  48 Handlebar - Left 1 RB5-048
15 Generator System 1 RB5-015  49 Handlebar Casing 2 RB5-049
16 Fly wheel Axle 1 RB5-016  50 Handlebar - Right 1 RB5-050
17 M6 Ny lon Nut 4 RB5-017  51 Saddle 1 RB5-051
18 Fly wheel Axle Fixing Plate 1 RB5-018  52 Back Pad 1 RB5-052
19 4 x 19mm Screws 20 RB5-019  53 Back Pad Cover 1 RB5-053
20 Control Board 1 RB5-020  54 M8 x 10mm Bolt 6 RB5-054
21 M6 x 100mm Bolt 2 RB5-021  55 Aluminum Tube 1 RB5-055
22 Battery Upper 1 RB5-022  56 Seat Slider Bushing - Upper 1 RB5-056
23 Battery Lower 1 RB5-023  57 Hub Holder 1 RB5-057
24 Sensor 1 RB5-024  58 Pedal - Left 1 RB5-058
25 Battery  1 RB5-025  59 Hub 1 RB5-059
26 Resistor 1 RB5-026  60 Chain Cover - Front Left 1 RB5-060
27 M8 x 10mm Bolt 6 RB5-027  61 Vent Cover - Left 1 RB5-061
28 Stabilizer Tube Cap 4 RB5-028  62 Front Upright Cover 1 RB5-062
29 Crank Cap 2 RB5-029  63 Iron Plate Nut 8 RB5-063
30 3/8" Nut 2 RB5-030  64 Chain Cover - Front Right 1 RB5-064
31 Crank - Left 1 RB5-031  65 Vent Cover - Right 1 RB5-065
32 M6 x 12mm Bolt 4 RB5-032  66 Chain Cover - Rear Left 1 RB5-066
33 Crank Shaft 1 RB5-033  67 Small Vent Cover - Rear 1 RB5-067
34 Driv e Belt 1 RB5-034  68 Pedal - Right 1 RB5-068
6 MOMENTUM RB5 RECUMBENT BIKE
 PARTS LIST
No. Description Qty. Order No.  No. Description Qty. Order No.
69 Chain Cover - Rear Right 1 RB5-069  103 Hand Pulse Wires - Lower 1 RB5-103
70 Computer Wire Lower 1 RB5-070  104 4 x 19mm Screws 5 RB5-104
71 Hand Pulse Wires - Upper 1 RB5-071  105 Hand Pulse Holder - Left 1 RB5-105
72 Computer Wire Upper 1 RB5-072  106 Hand Pulse Cap 2 RB5-106
73 Hand Pulse Wire - Middle 1 RB5-073  107 Hand Pulse Holder - Right 1 RB5-107
74 Computer Wire Middle 1 RB5-074  108 Hand Pulse Connect Bracket - Left 1 RB5-108
75 Hand Pulse Sensor Wires 1 RB5-075  109 Hand Pulse Connect Bracket -
Right 1 RB5-109
76 Seat Slider Wheel - Rear 1 RB5-076  110 Seat Post Fixing Piece 1 RB5-110
77 M8 x 25mm Bolt 6 RB5-077  111 Fixing Ring 4 RB5-111
78 Spring Steel Piece 1 RB5-078  112 Seat Adjustment Pull Bar 1 RB5-112
79 Tension Pulley  1 RB5-079  113 Fixing Handlebar Foam Grip 2 RB5-113
80 Fixing Set for Console Upright 1 RB5-080  114 8mm C - Fixing 6 RB5-114
81 Main Frame 1 RB5-081  115 Fixing Tube 1 RB5-115
82 M5 x 8mm Bolt 2 RB5-082  116 M8 x 25mm Bolt 1 RB5-116
83 10 x 140mm Axle 1 RB5-083  117 M8 Ny lon Nut 1 RB5-117
84 Bottle Holder 1 RB5-084  118 8 x 70mm Axle 1 RB5-118
85 Water Bottle 1 RB5-085  119 8mm Washer 1 RB5119
86 Lev el Adjusters 4 RB5-086  120 86 x 8mm Axle 2 RB5-120
87 Sensor Magnet 1 RB5-087  121 6 x 52mm Axle 2 RB5-121
88 M5 x 12mm Bolt 2 RB5-088  122 6mm C - Fixing 4 RB5-122
89 M10 x 100mm Bolt 1 RB5-089  123 Upper Brake 1 RB5-123
90 M10 Ny lon Nut 3 RB5-090  124 Lower Brake 1 RB5-124
91 M8 x 50mm CAP Bolt 4 RB5-091  125 Brake support piece - Upper 1 RB5-125
92 Back Pad Handrail 1 RB5-092  126 Brake support piece - Lower 1 RB5-126
93 Cushion Cov er - Upper 2 RB5-093  127 Spring 1 RB5-127
94 Cushion Cov er - Lower 2 RB5-094  128 Seat Slider Wheel 1 RB5-128
95 Seat Slider Bushing - Lower 1 RB5-095  129 10 x 70mm Axle 1 RB5-129
96 Cushion 4 RB5-096  130 10mm Washer 4 RB5-130
97 Seat Post Cov er 1 RB5-097  131 10mm C - Fixing 3 RB5-131
98 Back Pad Support Tube 1 RB5-098  132 Seat Post Support Bracket 1 RB5-132
99 M8 x 55mm Bolt 5 RB5-099  133 Seat Post Slider Wheel - Upper 1 RB5-133
100 M8 x 45mm Bolt 8 RB5-100  134 Seat Post Slider Wheel - Lower 1 RB5-134
101 4 x 9mm Screws 10 RB5-101  135 4 x 16mm Screws 2 RB5-135
102 M8 x 15mm Bolt 8 RB5-102  136 M8 x 25mm Bolt 2 RB5-136
www.greenmasterfitness.com.tw 7
 PARTS DIAGRAM
A MAJORITY OF THE PARTS SHOWN HERE HAVE BEEN PREASSEMBLED AT THE FACTORY.
81